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Brianna Delmaestro
Makayla Randall
Karina Tjew

Nami Inoda
Desiree Schaefer
Caelen Dalmer
Lisa Nakajima
Angela Gargaro
Belvina Mao

Katie Pattison
Bettina Papp
Shaela Tan
Melissa Kustra
Nikita Heuer
Natalie Reid
Christina Arens-Poisson
Dominique Banner
Jordyn Eberts
Justine Elves
Leanne Butler
Ceilidh Ross
Golda Chan
Melissa Nguyen
Teneil Caron
Robyn Bowman
Kina Ellison

Kaylin Gansevles

2011 BC/YT Sectional Championships

Category Result Summary

Club
Coquitlam

Kelowna

Connaught

Burnaby

Kelowna

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

North Shore Winter Club
Connaught

North Shore Winter Club
Kamloops

White Rock-South Surrey
Vancouver

Coquitlam

Sungod

Racquet Club of Victoria
Kelowna

Sandy Shores
Connaught

Abbotsford

North Shore Winter Club
Burnaby

Arctic Edge

Campbell River

Quesnel

Little Giant

Kelowna, BC

11.10.2010 to 11.14.2010

Novice Women

Section SP FP
BC/YT 35.7557.57
BC/YT 32.5959.64
BC/YT 33.0357.31
BC/YT 32.7055.48
BC/YT 31.7852.19
BC/YT 32.9550.44
BC/YT 28.0955.22
BC/YT 30.6952.23
BC/YT 28.9551.66
BC/YT 31.5547.91
BC/YT 29.5546.83
BC/YT 29.1244.35
BC/YT 26.7046.50
BC/YT 25.9843.11
BC/YT 24.8142.61
BC/YT 25.6040.18
BC/YT 24.0240.51
BC/YT 24.4939.82
BC/YT 21.0843.13
BC/YT 25.4738.36
BC/YT 23.4940.29
BC/YT 24.5038.78
BC/YT 24.8438.22
BC/YT 22.7939.38
BC/YT 19.3140.54
BC/YT 20.8435.66
BC/YT 18.3037.75
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Points
93.32

92.23
90.34
88.18
83.97
83.39
83.31
82.92
80.61
79.46
76.38
73.47
73.20
69.09
67.42
65.78
64.53
64.31
64.21
63.83
63.78
63.28
63.06
62.17
59.85
56.50
56.05
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28

29

30
WD
WD

Chelsea Ivanich
Nicole Cookson
Allison Kuehn
Chelsea Slater

Victoria Fournier

Judy Burwash

Sungod BC/YT 20.0734.40
Juan de Fuca BC/YT 22.4528.47
Abbotsford BC/YT 16.6330.30
Prince George BC/YT
Mt Boucherie BC/YT
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Beth Crane

54.47
50.92
46.93
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